25/14 CHANNEL SYSTEM
The TecTies 25/14 Channel System is designed to tie
brickwork to steel columns or concrete structures.
The channel has fixing holes for High Thread Stainless Steel Tek
Screws and it is recommended that they are positioned at 450mm
vertical centres. Available in standard lengths of 2700mm.
TTCH using Semi Rigid Insulation
Lengths: For an insulation depth up to 220mm

High Thread Stainless Steel Tek Screws
Insulation/Backing Material
Thickness (mm)
Screw Length
(mm)
27-46 65
35-61 82
43-79 100
60-94 115
65-114 135
80-129 150
110-159 180
165-220 240
Open Cavity (mm) Tie Length (mm) Tecties TTCH
Tie Reference
35-59 100 TTCH/100
60-84 125 TTCH/125
85-109 150 TTCH/150
110-134 175 TTCH/175
135-159 200 TTCH/200
160-184 225 TTCH/225
185-209 250 TTCH/250
210-234 275 TTCH/275
235-259 300 TTCH/300
Tie Type
Insulation
Thickness1
(mm)